RANK

st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Tith

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

17th

17th

20th

2lst

22nd

23rd

24th

24th

24th

24th

28th

28th

30th

30th

32nd

32nd

34th

NAME

Delta, IN - Male

North Miami, IN - Male

Bellmont, IN - Male

Garrett, IN - Male

Adams Central, IN - Male

East Noble, IN - Male

Homestead, IN - Male

Wawasee, IN - Male

Carroll (Fort Wayne), IN - Male

Leo, IN - Male

New Haven, IN - Male

Cowan, IN - Male

Maconaquah, IN - Male

Angola, IN - Male

Eastside, IN - Male

Concord, IN - Male

South Adams, IN - Male

Western, IN - Male

Yorktown, IN - Male

Marion, IN - Male

Northfield, IN - Male

Heritage, IN - Male

West Noble, IN - Male

Lakeland, IN - Male

Bluffton, IN - Male

Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran, IN - Male

Prairie Heights, IN - Male

Madison-Grant, IN - Male

Elkhart, IN - Male

Oak Hill, IN - Male

Fort Wayne Snider, IN - Male

Northwood, IN - Male

Peru, IN - Male

Wabash, IN - Male

Total Rows: 58

POINTS P X

142.5

o

N4

29

68.5

62

525

505

475

45

43

42

335

32

295

23

22

22

22

21

20

18.5



RANK

34th

34th

34th

38th

39th

40th

40th

40th

43rd

43rd

43rd

43rd

43rd

43rd

43rd

43rd

43rd

43rd

43rd

43rd

43rd

43rd

43rd

43rd

NAME

Central Noble, IN - Male

Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger, IN - Male

Wes-Del, IN - Male

Winchester Community, IN - Male

Jay County, IN - Male

Northridge, IN - Male

Fremont, IN - Male

Eastbrook, IN - Male

Huntington North, IN - Male

Eastern (Greentown), IN - Male

Columbia City, IN - Male

Jimtown, IN - Male

Goshen, IN - Male

DeKalb, IN - Male

Kokomo, IN - Male

Lewis Cass, IN - Male

Taylor, IN - Male

Norwell, IN - Male

Muncie Burris, IN - Male

Whitko, IN - Male

Blackford, IN - Male

Tri-Central, IN - Male

Tippecanoe Valley, IN - Male

Churubusco, IN - Male

WRESTLERS 1 X

WEIGHTS & X

POINTS & X

35



