

RANK	NAME	2 WRESTLERS  	3 WEIGHTS  	1 POINTS  
1st	Delta, IN - Male	5	5	142.5
2nd	North Miami, IN - Male	6	6	119
3rd	Bellmont, IN - Male	12	12	114
4th	Garrett, IN - Male	10	10	99
5th	Adams Central, IN - Male	8	8	68.5
6th	East Noble, IN - Male	6	6	62
7th	Homestead, IN - Male	8	8	52.5
8th	Wawasee, IN - Male	6	6	50.5
9th	Carroll (Fort Wayne), IN - Male	9	9	47.5
10th	Leo, IN - Male	4	4	45
11th	New Haven, IN - Male	5	5	43
12th	Cowan, IN - Male	4	4	42
13th	Maconaquah, IN - Male	2	2	33.5
14th	Angola, IN - Male	6	6	32
15th	Eastside, IN - Male	5	5	29.5
16th	Concord, IN - Male	4	4	23
17th	South Adams, IN - Male	8	8	22
17th	Western, IN - Male	4	4	22
17th	Yorktown, IN - Male	4	4	22
20th	Marion, IN - Male	2	2	21
21st	Northfield, IN - Male	5	5	20
22nd	Heritage, IN - Male	3	3	18.5
23rd	West Noble, IN - Male	3	3	16
24th	Lakeland, IN - Male	4	4	14
24th	Bluffton, IN - Male	3	3	14
24th	Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran, IN - Male	2	2	14
28th	Prairie Heights, IN - Male	2	2	14
28th	Madison-Grant, IN - Male	3	3	12
28th	Elkhart, IN - Male	1	1	12
30th	Oak Hill, IN - Male	6	6	7
30th	Fort Wayne Snider, IN - Male	3	3	7
32nd	Northwood, IN - Male	6	6	5
32nd	Peru, IN - Male	2	2	5
34th	Wabash, IN - Male	5	5	4

Filter the team scor

RANK	NAME	2 WRESTLERS ↑ 	3 WEIGHTS ↑ 	1 POINTS ↑ 
34th	Central Noble, IN - Male	4	4	4
34th	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger, IN - Male	2	2	4
34th	Wes-Del, IN - Male	2	2	4
38th	Winchester Community, IN - Male	2	2	3.5
39th	Jay County, IN - Male	5	5	3
40th	Northridge, IN - Male	3	3	2
40th	Fremont, IN - Male	3	3	2
40th	Eastbrook, IN - Male	2	2	2
43rd	Huntington North, IN - Male	7	7	0
43rd	Eastern (Greentown), IN - Male	4	4	0
43rd	Columbia City, IN - Male	3	3	0
43rd	Jimtown, IN - Male	3	3	0
43rd	Goshen, IN - Male	3	3	0
43rd	DeKalb, IN - Male	2	2	0
43rd	Kokomo, IN - Male	2	2	0
43rd	Lewis Cass, IN - Male	2	2	0
43rd	Taylor, IN - Male	2	2	0
43rd	Norwell, IN - Male	1	1	0
43rd	Muncie Burris, IN - Male	1	1	0
43rd	Whitko, IN - Male	1	1	0
43rd	Blackford, IN - Male	1	1	0
43rd	Tri-Central, IN - Male	1	1	0
43rd	Tippecanoe Valley, IN - Male	1	1	0
43rd	Churubusco, IN - Male	1	1	0